
JUNIOR MALE HWT RESULTS

Junior Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sam Herring Pittsburg 222.8 310.0 10

2 Davin Thullesen Joplin Eagles 256.0 275.0 8

3 Logan Myers Joplin Eagles 244.0 240.0 6

4 Furious Laney Carthage 226.0 215.0 4

5 Hakeem Bailey Carthage 240.0 215.0 2

6 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 254.0 210.0 1

7 Shamarrae Hardrick Pittsburg 228.6 205.0 0

8 Kolby Putman Labette County 271.2 205.0 0

9 Matt McChesney Independence Bulldogs 245.0 200.0 0

10 Logan Kunkler Pittsburg 240.0 185.0 0

11 Titus Feagan Labette County 280.0 185.0 0

Junior Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Matt McChesney Independence Bulldogs 245.0 455.0 10

2 Davin Thullesen Joplin Eagles 256.0 445.0 8

3 Logan Myers Joplin Eagles 244.0 410.0 6

4 Sam Herring Pittsburg 222.8 405.0 4

5 Furious Laney Carthage 226.0 350.0 2

6 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 254.0 335.0 1

7 Hakeem Bailey Carthage 240.0 300.0 0

8 Kolby Putman Labette County 271.2 300.0 0

9 Shamarrae Hardrick Pittsburg 228.6 0 0

10 Logan Kunkler Pittsburg 240.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Titus Feagan Labette County 280.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Davin Thullesen Joplin Eagles 256.0 245.0 10

2 Furious Laney Carthage 226.0 240.0 8

3 Sam Herring Pittsburg 222.8 235.0 6

4 Logan Myers Joplin Eagles 244.0 210.0 4

5 Matt McChesney Independence Bulldogs 245.0 205.0 2

6 Hakeem Bailey Carthage 240.0 195.0 1

7 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 254.0 180.0 0

8 Shamarrae Hardrick Pittsburg 228.6 175.0 0

9 Logan Kunkler Pittsburg 240.0 155.0 0

10 Kolby Putman Labette County 271.2 145.0 0

11 Titus Feagan Labette County 280.0 135.0 0

Junior Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Davin Thullesen Joplin Eagles 256.0 965.0 10

2 Sam Herring Pittsburg 222.8 950.0 8

3 Logan Myers Joplin Eagles 244.0 860.0 6

4 Matt McChesney Independence Bulldogs 245.0 860.0 4

5 Furious Laney Carthage 226.0 805.0 2

6 Blake Harrison Pittsburg 254.0 725.0 1

7 Hakeem Bailey Carthage 240.0 710.0 0

8 Kolby Putman Labette County 271.2 650.0 0

9 Shamarrae Hardrick Pittsburg 228.6 380.0 0

10 Logan Kunkler Pittsburg 240.0 340.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Titus Feagan Labette County 280.0 320.0 0


